
Secondary Learning Center Weekly Class Schedule 2015-2016 
 

~SLC~  MON  TUE  WED  THU  FRI 
           

8:30 am 
9:30 am 

Physical 
Education 

Physical 
Education 

Physical 
Education 

Physical 
Education 

Community 
Service 

9:30 am 
10:25 am 

Science ­ L 
& 

Grammar ­ U 

Science ­ L 
& 

Literature ­ U 

Science ­ L 
& 

Literature­ U 

Science 
Support ­ L 

& 
Grammar ­ U 

Science  
Support ­ L 

& 
Literature­ U 

10:25 am 
11:20 am 

Science ­ U 
& 

Grammar ­ L 

Science ­ U 
& 

Literature ­ L 

Science ­ U 
& 

Literature ­ L 

Science 
Support ­ U 

& 
Grammar ­ L 

Science 
Support ­ U 

& 
Literature ­ L 

11:20 am 
12:15 pm 

Foreign 
Language 

Foreign 
Language 

Foreign 
Language 

Geography 
& 

Agriculture 

Electives 
& 

Yearbook 

12:15 pm 
1:00 pm 

LUNCH  LUNCH  LUNCH  LUNCH  LUNCH 

1:00 pm 
2:00 pm 

Math ­ L 
& 

History ­ U 

Math ­ L 
& 

History ­ U 

Math ­ L 
& 

History ­ U 

Math ­ L 
& 

History ­ U 

Math ­ L 
Evaluation 

& 
Communications ­ U 

2:00 pm 
3:00 pm 

Math ­ U 
& 

History ­ L 

Math ­ U 
& 

History ­ L 

Math ­ U 
& 

History ­ L 

Math ­ U 
& 

History ­ L 

Math ­ U 
Evaluation 

& 
Communications ­ L 

3:00 pm 
3:15 pm 

CLEAN  CLEAN  CLEAN  CLEAN  CLEAN 

3:15 pm 
4:00 pm 

Tutoring 
Waiting 

Tutoring 
Waiting 

Tutoring 
Waiting 

Tutoring 
Waiting 

Tutoring 
Waiting 

 
   



Secondary Learning Center Academic Calendar 2015-2016 
  

August 2015    

Monday-Thursday Aug 24-27 Instructor Planning & Prep Days 

Monday 
 
September 2015 

August 31 First Day of School: 8:30am Drop-off at the 
school 

Monday Sep 7 Labor Day - ​SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday  Sep 9 Open House Orientation Party 

October 2015   

Monday Oct 12 Columbus Day - ​SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday Oct 23 End of First Quarter  

Friday Oct 30 Halloween Dress Up & Party 
Progress Reports Distributed 

November 2015   

Wednesday Nov 11 Veteran’s Day - ​SCHOOL OPEN 

Monday-Tuesday Nov 23-24 Conferences - NO CLASSES 

Wednesday-Friday Nov 25-27 Thanksgiving Break - ​SCHOOL CLOSED 
 

December 2015   

Wednesday-Friday Dec 16-18 Finals Week Schedule To Be Announced 
End of Semester 

Monday-Friday Dec 21-31 Winter Break - ​SCHOOL CLOSED 

 
  
  



January 2016   

Friday-Sunday Jan 1-3 Winter Break  - ​SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday Jan 4 Second Semester Begins  
Grade Reports Distributed 

Monday Jan 18 MLK Jr. Day  - ​SCHOOL CLOSED 
 

February 2016   

Monday Feb 15 President’s Day - ​SCHOOL CLOSED 
 

March 2016   

Friday March 4 End of Third Quarter  
Progress Reports Distributed 

Monday-Friday Mar 14-27 Spring Break - ​SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday Mar 28 School Resumes 
 

April 2016   

Wed-Thursday Apr 1-2 Conferences - NO CLASSES 

Friday Apr 15 Pangolin Day​ - SCHOOL CLOSED 
 

May 2016   

Monday-Friday May 23-27 Finals Week 

Friday May 27 Graduation - Everyone Welcome To Attend 
Last Day For Students To Submit Work 

June 2016   

Friday Jun 3 Grades Due from Instructors 

Friday Jun 10 Final Grades Distributed 

 


